RACE: Autumn 10km

JERSEY SPARTAN A.(.

DATE: 08 October 2023

Gender
Position Time
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M1 James
M2 Bradley
M3 Craig
M4 Finton
M5 Nick

M6 Martin
M7 George
M8 Gary
M9 Spencer
M10 Paul
M11 Justin
M12 John

F1 Emma
F2 Rosie
F3 Christina
M13 Rob

F4 Chantilly
F5 Fiona
F6 Elizabeth
M14 Daryl
M15 Jeff
M16 Roy

F7 India
M17 Glenn
M18 Trevor
M19 Kimberley

Oliver
Andrews Callec
Duxbury
Kennedy
Pilnick
Campbell
Lumley

Le Couilliard
Woolley
Bish
Lloyd-Jones
Kelson
McCarthy
Adamson
Hoyles
Benest
McCarthy
Gavey

Le Guillou
Blondel
Collard
McCarthy
Cook
Springate
Dearsley

Lloyd-Jones

35.03
37.00
37.36
38.00
38.10
39.56
41.50
42.08
44 .49
45.39
46.35
46.37
47.20
48.12
48.12
49.03
49.04
49.23
50.15
50.54
51.22
51.38
52.29
52.30
52.47
53.30
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M20 Dean Lucock 54.31
28 M21 Roy Bredonchel 54.40
29 F8 Debbie Reeve 55.48
30 F9 Terri O'Donoghue 56.16
31 F10 Natalie Harris 56.58
32 F11 Pauline Huelin 57.32
33 F12 Joan Inwood 57.40
34 M22 Andy Cook 57.47
35 M23 Dave Woodsford 58.26
36 M24 Terry Rumney 61.00
37 M25 | Geoff Nott 66.43
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